Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
MEDALLION GOLDEN SPARKLE 16-Nov-2004
MEDALLION NIK NAC 23-0Oct-2003
MEDALLION SWEET MELODY 02-Nov-2002
MINDEN KITTYHAWK 11-Nov-2013

SHERWOODS C. H. IDOLS SILVER HAWK 18-Nov-2012

SHERWOODS FINE CINEMA ATTRACTIC  20-Oct-2009

SHERWOODS OTWS FINAL TOUCH 03-Nov-2010
SHERWOODS OUTLAWS FINE LINE 14-Nov-2007
SHERWOODS SWEET MUSICIAN 01-Nov-2011

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Offspring MEDALLION DAMSEL FINE SERENADE (1999)

Reg
6208
5629
4890
11341
10839
9424
9726
8012

10648

Sire Damsire
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS) FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS) FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

SOUTH EGMONTS REMARKABLE INSIGHALYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
LM IDOLS CIMMARON HAWK (IMP USA) FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
LM IDOLS CIMMARON HAWK (IMP USA) FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA) FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OUTLAW FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OUTLAW FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

ARCADIA REVENGE IS SWEET FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
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